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EVENT 302 Men/Women Open 100m Breaststroke   
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort  2:09.97 77
 Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  1:57.00 105
2. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort  2:05.20 86
3. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort  2:20.41 61
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:33.67 206
2. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort  1:46.10 141
3. Robert Filionescu (10) Bishop Stort  1:47.74 135
4. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:54.21 113
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort  1:24.50 280
2. Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort  1:26.37 263
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Joseph Collins (99) Bishop Stort  1:14.28 413
2. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:20.08 330
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:20.08 330
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Joseph Collins (99) Bishop Stort  1:14.28 413
2. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:20.08 330
3. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort  1:24.50 280
4. Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort  1:26.37 263
5. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:33.67 206
6. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort  1:46.10 141
7. Robert Filionescu (10) Bishop Stort  1:47.74 135
8. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:54.21 113
9. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  1:57.00 105
10. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort  2:05.20 86
11. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort  2:09.97 77
12. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort  2:20.41 61
 Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort   DQ      
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Hawker (13) Bishop Stort  2:04.09 126
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe (11) Bishop Stort  1:47.38 195
2. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  1:47.47 195
3. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort  1:59.14 143
4. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort  2:06.89 118
5. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort  2:09.12 112
 Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort   DQ      
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort  1:27.60 360
2. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort  1:34.75 285
3. Felice Chan (09) Bishop Stort  1:35.51 278
4. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort  1:47.83 193
5. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:53.31 166
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort  1:15.62 560
2. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort  1:52.09 172
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  1:19.34 485
2. Miriam Moukdad (06) Bishop Stort  1:21.72 444
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort  1:15.62 560
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  1:19.34 485
3. Miriam Moukdad (06) Bishop Stort  1:21.72 444
4. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort  1:27.60 360
5. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort  1:34.75 285
6. Felice Chan (09) Bishop Stort  1:35.51 278
7. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe (11) Bishop Stort  1:47.38 195
8. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  1:47.47 195
9. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort  1:47.83 193
10. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort  1:52.09 172
11. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:53.31 166



12. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort  1:59.14 143
13. Olivia Hawker (13) Bishop Stort  2:04.09 126
14. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort  2:06.89 118
15. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort  2:09.12 112
 Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 303 Men/Women Open 100m Butterfly      
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  1:52.13 77
2. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort  1:56.84 68
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  1:20.91 205
2. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:31.26 143
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort  1:06.85 365
2. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  1:14.22 266
3. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:17.55 233
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort    56.59 601
2. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  1:01.29 473
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:03.06 434
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:03.06 434
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort    56.59 601
2. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  1:01.29 473
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:03.06 434
4. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort  1:06.85 365
5. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  1:14.22 266
6. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:17.55 233
7. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  1:20.91 205
8. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:31.26 143
9. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  1:52.13 77
10. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort  1:56.84 68
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Felice Chan (09) Bishop Stort  1:24.51 269
2. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:32.46 206
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort  1:12.93 419
2. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort  1:13.89 403
3. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort  1:14.09 400
4. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort  1:24.38 271
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort  1:12.93 419
2. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort  1:13.89 403
3. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort  1:14.09 400
4. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort  1:24.38 271
5. Felice Chan (09) Bishop Stort  1:24.51 269
6. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:32.46 206
 Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 304 Men/Women Open 50m Backstroke      
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort    55.44 64
2. Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort    55.60 63
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort    46.75 107
2. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort    47.22 104
3. Sebastian Smith (11) Bishop Stort    49.02 93
4. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort    49.49 90
5. Theo Penton (12) Bishop Stort    51.63 79
6. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort    56.27 61
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort    34.56 265
2. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort    34.66 263
3. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort    40.38 166
4. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort    41.72 151
5. Robert Filionescu (10) Bishop Stort    44.34 125
6. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort    44.52 124



MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort    32.53 318
2. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort    35.10 253
3. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort    35.70 241
4. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort    36.70 221
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort    29.08 446
2. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort    30.56 384
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    33.94 280
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    33.94 280
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort    29.08 446
2. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort    30.56 384
3. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort    32.53 318
4. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    33.94 280
5. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort    34.56 265
6. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort    34.66 263
7. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort    35.10 253
8. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort    35.70 241
9. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort    36.70 221
10. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort    40.38 166
11. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort    41.72 151
12. Robert Filionescu (10) Bishop Stort    44.34 125
13. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort    44.52 124
14. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort    46.75 107
15. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort    47.22 104
16. Sebastian Smith (11) Bishop Stort    49.02 93
17. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort    49.49 90
18. Theo Penton (12) Bishop Stort    51.63 79
19. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort    55.44 64
20. Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort    55.60 63
21. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort    56.27 61
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort    53.05 112
2. Libby Martin (13) Bishop Stort  1:01.56 71
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort    41.43 235
2. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort    44.44 191
3. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort    47.90 152
4. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort    47.94 152
5. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort    51.19 125
6. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort    53.22 111
7. Lana Barham (12) Bishop Stort    57.35 88
8. Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort  1:02.76 67
 Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei (09) Bishop Stort    37.49 318
2. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort    41.01 243
3. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort    43.12 209
4. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort    46.38 168
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort    38.55 292
2. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort    43.28 206
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort    30.95 565
2. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort    35.59 372
3. Freya Reilly (05) Bishop Stort    35.77 366
4. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort    35.96 360
5. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort    36.96 332
6. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort    38.12 302
7. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort    39.86 264
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort    30.95 565
2. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort    35.59 372
3. Freya Reilly (05) Bishop Stort    35.77 366
4. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort    35.96 360
5. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort    36.96 332
6. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei (09) Bishop Stort    37.49 318
7. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort    38.12 302
8. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort    38.55 292
9. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort    39.86 264
10. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort    41.01 243
11. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort    41.43 235
12. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort    43.12 209
13. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort    43.28 206
14. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort    44.44 191
15. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort    46.38 168
16. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort    47.90 152



17. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort    47.94 152
18. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort    51.19 125
19. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort    53.05 112
20. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort    53.22 111
21. Lana Barham (12) Bishop Stort    57.35 88
22. Libby Martin (13) Bishop Stort  1:01.56 71
23. Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort  1:02.76 67
 Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 305 Men/Women Open 400m IM             
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort  5:16.73 407
2. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  5:38.10 334
3. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  5:41.10 326
 Joseph Collins (99) Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort  6:34.62 282
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  5:24.22 509
2. Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort  5:40.92 438
3. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort  6:34.62 282

EVENT 306 Men/Women Open 200m Freestyle      
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  2:23.39 332
2. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort  2:26.77 310
3. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  2:37.23 252
4. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort  2:56.89 177
5. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  3:03.50 158
6. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort  3:18.93 124
7. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort  3:19.17 124
8. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  3:20.76 121
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  2:04.39 509
2. Paul Palmer (74) Bishop Stort  2:09.82 448
3. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort  2:11.69 429
4. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  2:14.60 402
5. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  2:18.19 371
6. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort  2:19.00 365
7. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  2:21.91 343
8. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  2:23.39 332
9. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort  2:26.77 310
10. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  2:37.23 252
11. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort  2:56.89 177
12. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  3:03.50 158
13. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort  3:18.93 124
14. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort  3:19.17 124
15. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  3:20.76 121
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  2:43.47 308
2. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort  2:53.72 256
3. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort  2:57.91 239
4. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort  2:58.20 237
5. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort  3:02.56 221
6. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  3:21.23 165
7. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort  3:46.66 115
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  2:15.07 546
2. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort  2:17.72 515
3. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort  2:22.37 466
4. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort  2:23.63 454
5. Miriam Moukdad (06) Bishop Stort  2:23.81 452
6. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort  2:35.98 354
7. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort  2:36.47 351
8. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  2:37.76 342
9. Keira Shaw (08) Bishop Stort  2:38.43 338
10. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  2:43.47 308
11. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort  2:53.72 256
12. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort  2:57.91 239
13. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort  2:58.20 237
14. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort  3:02.56 221
15. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  3:21.23 165
16. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort  3:46.66 115
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